VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

111524-71
115856- 38
146932- 74
141215- 80
306382- 56
117242- 66

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
I CKX JULES

NATENS LEON

PENNI NCKX | VO
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
DENI VEL M CHEL

TI ENEN

TIELT-W
MEENSEL
NEERVEL

681570
689782
690560
679999
676494
687052

Ri ng
Bague

202589017
201869718
202872117
214063315
202971817
207541516

. 07043
. 41513
. 13152
. 53410
. 49520
. 09581

Snel h.
Vit esse

829. 0883
06. 5207, 6
10. 2233, 2
12.1611,1
12. 1644, 9
12. 2339, 2



